
 

2024-2025 
NSSEO SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2024                                                                                                                            

August 6-9  Tuesday New Staff Orientation Week 
August 12  Monday         Institute Day – Students Not in Attendance 
August 13              Tuesday      Institute Day - Students Not in Attendance 
August 14             Wednesday      Institute Day - Students Not in Attendance 
August 15  Thursday First Day of School 
September 2         Monday           Labor Day Holiday - All Buildings Closed 
September 13  Friday  School Improvement Day – Students Not in Attendance  
October 3  Thursday Non-Attendance Day – All Building Closed 
October 14              Monday           Indigenous Peoples’ Day Holiday - All Buildings Closed 
October 18  Friday  End of First Quarter 

November 5  Tuesday Election Day – All Buildings Closed 
November 25        Monday           Evening Parent Conferences (4:30 pm to 7:30 pm) 
November 26        Tuesday          AM Parent Conferences/Students Not in Attendance 
     PM Teacher In-Service 
November 27        Wednesday     Non-Attendance Day - All Buildings Closed  
November 28        Thursday         Thanksgiving Holiday - All Buildings Closed 
November 29        Friday              Non-Attendance Day - All Buildings Closed 
December 20       Friday           Last Day of School before Winter Recess 
December 20   Friday  End of Second Quarter 

2025 
January 6              Monday           Institute Day - Students Not in Attendance 
January 7            Tuesday           First Day of School for Students after Winter Recess 
January 20  Monday Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday - All Buildings Closed 
February 7  Friday  School Improvement Day – Students Not in Attendance 
February 17         Monday           President's Day Holiday - All Buildings Closed 
March 7  Friday  End of Third Quarter 

March 10  Monday           Evening Parent Conferences (4:30 pm to 7:30 pm) 
March 24               Monday           Spring Recess Begins 
March 31                   Monday           First Day of School after Spring Break 
April 7    Monday School Improvement Day – Students Not in Attendance 
April 18  Friday  Non-Attendance Day – All Buildings Closed 
May 26  Monday Memorial Day – All Buildings Closed 
May 30              Friday  *Last Day of School for Students (if no emergency days are used) 
June 2   Monday *Last Day for Staff – Students Not in Attendance 
         (if no emergency days are used) 
 
Total Days:  Students – 176/ Total Days: Staff - 185 
 
*For every emergency day during a school year when employees are prevented from working, an additional day will be 
added on to the end of the school year calendar, not to exceed five (5) days. The latest possible last day for students and 
staff will be Friday, June 6, 2025. 
 
Calendar adjustments will be made on April 1st depending upon emergency closing days. 
2024-2025 NSSEO School Calendar presented at March 6, 2024 Board Meeting/approved March 6, 2024 
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